Payment Term :- 30-days from date of delivery

State Code: 27

HITACHI SYSTEMS MICRO CLINIC PVT.LTD
802, 8th Floor,Ackruti Star,MIDC Central Road, MIDC, Andheri ( E ),MUMBAI,400093, GST 
No:-  27AAACM6396E1ZB

Billing Address:-

Value (In Words) Total(Incl. of Taxes) 136880.00

**** ONE LAKH THIRTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES AND ZERO  PAISA ONLY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE HITACHI SYSTEMS MICRO CLINIC PVT.LTD

()

Phone No 

This is computer generated Purchase Order need no signature

* No Partial Billing / Delivery Acceptable.
* Single Road entry form will be Provided for Multiple Invoices.